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2024 OPHEIM RODEO RESULTS

Bareback Riding
Morgan Buckingham

Saddle Bronc Riding
Parker Mothersheadd

Bull Riding
No Qualified Rides

Steer Wrestling
CASEY COLLINS
RYDER GAASCH

Tie Down Roping
JACK CORNWELL

RYDER GAASCH
GARRETT LARSON

CASEY COLLINS

Team Roping
Tanner Anderson
Jesse Benson
Grady Larson
Garrett Larson
Blayne Hubing
Jon Hubing
JP Cornwell
Charlie Cornwell

Ladies Barrel Racing
JULIE BROWN
JODI KLIND
LANDRY LARSON
NEVADA BEREZAY
MORGAN MCEWEN

Ladies Breakaway
JULIE PASCHKE
CHALEE HARMS

Jr Barrel Racing
TYE BROWN
LEDDY LARSON
ROYCE STROBBE
BLAIRE BILLINGSLEY

Jr Breakaway Roping
Maddy McEwen
Leddy Larson

Town
MILES CITY

Town
JOLIET

Town

Town
DILLON
BILLINGS

Town
GLASGOW
DILLON
SIDNEY
BILLINGS

Town
MALTA

SIDNEY

CIRCLE

GLASGOW

Town
HELENA
WORDEN

SIDNEY
MAGRATH
MALTA

Town
JORDAN
MILES CITY

Town
HELENA
SIDNEY
SACO
GLASGOW

Town
MALTA
SIDNEY

Score
55

Score
57

Score

Time
14.7
19.9

Time
12.4
12.7
14.1
15.2

Time
8.5

9.5

9.5

12.2

Time
16.65
17.10
17.21
17.27
17.98

Time
2.5
6.2

Time
16.92
17.11
17.75
17.86

Time
5.0
6.3

$$$ Won
$479.40

$$$ Won
$535.80

$3$ Won

$$$ Won
$535.80
$401.85

$3$ Won
$733.20
$549.90
$366.60
$183.30

$$$ Won
$578.10

$361.31

$361.31

$144.53

$3$ Won
$575.28
$439.92
$338.40
$219.96
$118.44

$$$ Won
$647.19
$494.91

$$$ Won
$203.52
$152.04
$101.76
$50.88

$$$ Won
$149.76
$112.32



